Sope
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

STANFORD, CA 2011

2011 Speedo Junior National Championships
Stanford, CA

Aug. 8 -12, 2011

Event 26 11 Auc2011-19:46 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 2722 5656 1:22652 1:5547 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
2:22.28 2:51.73 3:21.70 3:51.26
4:17.87 44714 51725  5147.35
6:13.27  6:42.47  7:12.11
AR 7:42.56 27.46 56.84  1:26.45  1:55.29 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
2:2203  2:51.58  3:21.84  3:53.17
4:19.88  4:48.96  5:18.70  5:48.35
6:15.50  6:44.58  7:13.51
us 7:58.14 28.66 69.26  1:30.04  2:00.22 ABS - Athens Bulldog Swim Club Stanford, CA (USA) 4 AUG 2011
2:28.15  2:58.90  3:29.68  4:00.03
4:27.87 45827  5129.19  5:59.79
6:26.84  6:56.21  7:26.93
CR 8:12.97 28.33 659.10  1:31.85  2:04.68 PAS - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 12 AUG 2010
2:31.44  3:01.96  3:33.34  4:04.66
4:3276  5:04.38  5:37.36  6:09.91
6:36.67  7:07.64  7:40.23
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time p Time
ehind
1 2 5 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:12.40 CR
TOSKY Jasmine 0.65 27.74 58.37 1:29.51 2:00.24 2:00.24
HOWE Ally 0.42 27.58 59.16 1:31.85 2:04.58 4:04.82
ACKER Rachael 0.47 27.95 1:00.17 1:32.90 2:04.23 6:09.05
GRIMA Alicia 0.43 27.71 58.33 1:30.60 2:03.35 8:12.40
2 2 2 YSSCSC - Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A 8:18.03 5.63
KONOPKA Katrina 0.73 29.02 1:00.18 1:32.02 2:03.70 2:03.70
LIPS Haley 0.27 28.16 58.87 1:30.41 2:02.42 4:06.12
GILLIG Annie 0.28 28.77 1:00.20 1:32.64 2:05.32 6:11.44
GALYER Danielle 0.32 29.50 1:01.42 1:33.88 2:06.59 8:18.03
3 1 5 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks B 8:18.09 5.69
BROWN Marissa 0.76 29.72 1:01.68 1:33.70 2:05.46 2:05.46
BREED Catherine 0.27 28.01 58.49 1:29.54 2:00.59 4:06.05
LI Celina 0.28 28.53 1:01.19 1:34.23 2:07.88 6:13.93
BROWN Allison 0.35 29.37 1:00.84 1:33.00 2:04.16 8:18.09
4 2 6 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 8:21.23 8.83
STAFFORD Nicole 0.72 28.94 1:00.32 1:31.83 2:02.84 2:02.84
STEWART Kylie 0.31 28.76 1:00.56 1:32.09 2:03.42 4:06.26
CHRISTY Jamie 0.34 28.68 1:00.39 1:32.96 2:05.69 6:11.95
RANZAU Emily 0.42 29.17 1:01.22 1:35.05 2:09.28 8:21.23
5 2 7 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 8:22.51 10.11
SIMS Haley 0.67 28.69 1:00.12 1:32.62 2:05.99 2:05.99
AMA Julia 0.27 28.08 59.35 1:31.67 2:03.95 4:09.94
LINCOLN Cassandra 0.53 28.84 1:00.68 1:34.41 2:08.23 6:18.17
CHENG Camille 0.13 27.92 59.36 1:32.03 2:04.34 8:22.51
6 3 2 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A 8:22.59 10.19
MCLAUGHLIN Kathryn 0.77 28.84 1:00.36 1:32.07 2:03.49 2:03.49
LORENTZEN Brooke 0.14 28.98 1:00.88 1:32.97 2:04.58 4:08.07
NASSIF Morgan 0.29 28.94 1:00.77 1:34.08 2:07.42 6:15.49
SPADONI Sophia 0.32 28.35 59.90 1:33.41 2:07.10 8:22.59
7 1 6 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 8:22.65 10.25
VALLEY Danielle 0.77 29.30 1:00.60 1:32.32 2:03.99 2:03.99
KATZ Taylor 0.59 28.91 1:00.57 1:32.59 2:04.87 4:08.86
WOOLBRIGHT Kathryn 0.19 29.08 1:01.21 1:34.09 2:06.93 6:15.79
JAMES Hannah 0.33 30.41 1:02.82 1:35.01 2:06.86 8:22.65
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Event 26 11 Auc2011-19:46 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
8 2 10  CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:25.08 12.68
RAMSEY Margaret 0.75 28.96 1:00.35 1:32.95 2:05.50 2:05.50
BROWN Summer 0.15 29.41 1:01.84 1:34.44 2:06.87 4:12.37
SHEETS Rhiannon 0.40 28.38 1:00.07 1:32.69 2:05.54 6:17.91
MATTINGLY Zoe 0.39 28.73 1:00.92 1:34.16 2:07.17 8:25.08
9 3 6 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 8:25.70 13.30
WHITE Madison 0.72 29.30 1:00.95 1:33.13 2:04.08 2:04.08
AMBERG Natalie 0.54 30.13 1:02.33 1:35.37 2:07.77 4:11.85
TROUP Alexa 0.32 29.55 45.14 1:35.01 2:07.91 6:19.76
NANFRIA Taylor 0.48 29.58 1:01.54 1:33.83 2:05.94 8:25.70
10 2 4 FLA-FG - Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A 8:25.85 13.45
KATCHER Olivia 0.75 28.82 1:00.35 1:32.20 2:04.47 2:04.47
DRISCOLL Lauren 0.36 28.29 59.73 1:31.65 2:03.70 4:08.17
BRUENS Harper 0.20 28.12 1:00.13 1:33.75 2:08.23 6:16.40
BRITT Chelsea 0.31 29.03 1:01.00 1:35.42 2:09.45 8:25.85
11 2 1 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 8:25.87 13.47
GEORGES Daniela 0.85 28.42 59.70 1:32.27 2:04.58 2:04.58
CHOI Dayae 0.47 28.21 59.69 1:33.41 2:08.31 4:12.89
SCHLOBOHM Stephanie 0.10 28.56 1:00.54 1:33.92 2:06.91 6:19.80
RANKIN Megan 0.29 29.08 1:01.05 1:33.83 2:06.07 8:25.87
12 1 3 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 8:27.18 14.78
DRESSEL Kaitlyn 0.71 28.44 1:00.36 1:32.92 2:06.83 2:06.83
NEIDIGH Ashley 0.42 28.73 1:00.62 1:33.52 2:05.25 4:12.08
STANFIELD Stacey 0.46 29.65 1:02.16 1:35.09 2:08.56 6:20.64
NEIDIGH Lauren 0.32 28.67 1:00.53 1:32.96 2:06.54 8:27.18
13 2 9 FCSTGU - First Colony Swim Team, Inc. A 8:27.23 14.83
HANCOCK Jordan 0.76 29.41 1:00.81 1:33.32 2:05.62 2:05.62
YEAGER Erin 0.26 28.82 1:00.57 1:32.97 2:04.97 4:10.59
MANUEL Simone 0.28 28.69 1:00.35 1:34.12 2:08.39 6:18.98
LANDECK Romy 0.28 29.07 1:01.01 1:34.49 2:08.25 8:27.23
14 1 8 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 8:27.98 15.58
RHODES Lauren 0.78 28.76 1:00.51 1:32.72 2:04.90 2:04.90
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.01 29.41 1:01.79 1:35.15 2:08.55 4:13.45
WELSHOFER Elsa 0.53 29.39 1:01.01 1:33.41 2:05.77 6:19.22
MERRITT Heather 0.41 29.33 1:01.44 1:35.21 2:08.76 8:27.98
15 1 1 ATACFL - Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club A 8:28.84 16.44
WILLIAMS Cecilia 0.73 29.31 1:01.06 1:32.94 2:04.74 2:04.74
BARNARD Delaney 0.54 29.53 1:02.22 1:35.08 2:08.08 4:12.82
LOMBARDI Lia 0.44 30.05 1:03.26 1:37.17 2:10.90 6:23.72
MERRITT Alexandria 0.46 30.05 1:01.80 1:33.58 2:05.12 8:28.84
16 1 2 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 8:29.27 16.87
ENGEL Lindsey 0.70 28.25 1:00.21 1:32.98 2:05.55 2:05.55
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.44 29.00 1:01.27 1:34.92 2:08.47 4:14.02
EASTIN Ella 0.28 28.84 1:01.22 1:34.58 2:07.03 6:21.05
WEINSTEIN Brianna 0.29 29.30 1:01.63 1:35.14 2:08.22 8:29.27
17 4 1 MTRONT - Metroplex Aquatics A 8:29.48 17.08
HASHBARGER Sammie 0.77 28.73 59.62 1:32.47 2:05.53 2:05.53
NIGHTINGALE Emily 0.30 30.58 1:03.79 1:37.79 2:11.10 4:16.63
OLIVER Meredith 0.45 29.05 1:00.64 1:33.57 2:05.60 6:22.23
ALLEN Whitney 0.38 29.27 1:01.74 1:34.73 2:07.25 8:29.48
18 3 8 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 8:30.11 17.71
MARSH Jessica 0.71 29.05 1:00.60 1:33.07 2:05.39 2:05.39
MARGETTS Jasmine 0.47 29.60 1:02.19 1:35.15 2:07.58 4:12.97
HUTTNER Madelyn 0.51 29.43 1:02.65 1:37.85 2:12.24 6:25.21
CHANG Nicole 0.43 29.57 1:01.10 1:33.32 2:04.90 8:30.11
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Event 26 11 Auc2011-19:46 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
19 3 10 KATYGU - Katy Aquatic Team For Youth A 8:30.23 17.83
HUSTON Hanna 0.73 30.03 1:02.84 1:36.01 2:08.56 2:08.56
MICHAELS Dana 0.29 28.56 1:00.46 1:33.40 2:06.58 4:15.14
ARCENEAUX Kate 0.12 30.26 1:04.04 1:37.69 2:11.25 6:26.39
MCHUGH Cameron 0.43 28.18 59.34 1:31.91 2:03.84 8:30.23
20 4 4 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 8:30.94 18.54
DORNICK Monica 0.74 28.72 1:00.51 1:33.15 2:05.52 2:05.52
TOMES Annabel 0.45 28.98 1:01.91 1:35.57 2:08.28 4:13.80
KAFKA Kelsey 0.40 29.14 1:01.58 1:34.93 2:08.69 6:22.49
BARRY Molly 0.36 30.03 1:02.64 1:35.44 2:08.45 8:30.94
21 4 10 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 8:31.41 19.01
PURDY Megan 0.63 29.53 1:01.75 1:34.29 2:06.71 2:06.71
HUBEL Alexandria 0.06 28.14 1:00.48 1:33.72 2:06.79 4:13.50
MOLISEE Cori 0.39 30.12 1:03.01 1:36.98 2:10.66 6:24.16
HARRISON Samantha 0.16 28.90 1:00.91 1:33.93 2:07.25 8:31.41
22 4 2 LINSGA - Marietta Marlins, Inc A 8:32.22 19.82
JACOBI Madison 0.75 29.26 1:00.56 1:32.83 2:04.85 2:04.85
LAYDE Maggie 0.48 30.86 1:04.63 1:39.71 2:15.06 4:19.91
PETERS Courtney 0.24 29.41 1:01.70 1:34.92 2:07.39 6:27.30
PETERS Stephanie 0.34 28.33 59.82 1:32.46 2:04.92 8:32.22
23 5 6 EDI-MN - Edina Swim Club A 8:32.67 20.27
WOOD Marisa 0.75 29.09 1:00.85 1:33.94 2:06.12 2:06.12
EDEN Madeleine 0.48 29.04 1:01.61 1:35.44 2:08.97 4:15.09
YAEGER Alexandra 0.11 30.22 1:03.35 1:37.96 2:12.07 6:27.16
LARSON Nicole 0.26 28.13 59.29 1:32.25 2:05.51 8:32.67
24 4 8 YNS-NE - Ymca Of The North Shore A 8:32.74 20.34
RAFFERTY-MILLETT Toireasa 0.71 30.99 1:04.24 1:37.74 2:11.00 2:11.00
ALEXANDER Ryan 0.15 28.57 1:01.16 1:34.38 2:07.21 4:18.21
BOLAND India 0.20 29.52 1:02.17 1:35.06 2:06.93 6:25.14
ALEXANDER Megan 0.23 29.87 1:02.47 1:35.23 2:07.60 8:32.74
25 3 7 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A 8:34.24 21.84
HUTCHINSON-MADDOX Isla 0.69 29.48 1:01.37 1:34.03 2:06.65 2:06.65
SUN Angela 0.12 29.90 1:05.13 1:42.10 2:17.48 4:24.13
NEAL Lia 0.38 27.95 59.31 1:32.07 2:04.36 6:28.49
ZHU Annie 0.35 28.81 1:00.56 1:33.08 2:05.75 8:34.24
26 3 3 TCC-CA - The Claremont Club A 8:35.12 22.72
WANG Oriana 0.58 29.28 1:01.15 1:33.73 2:06.67 2:06.67
SANTILENA Katharine 0.33 29.17 1:02.00 1:36.70 2:10.97 4:17.64
TARAZONA Noelle 0.17 28.64 1:01.27 1:35.25 2:08.99 6:26.63
WANG Sonia 0.32 28.37 1:00.85 1:34.87 2:08.49 8:35.12
27 4 9 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 8:35.62 23.22
TANG Helen 0.75 29.74 1:01.75 1:34.44 2:06.86 2:06.86
RUBY Charlotte 0.49 29.69 1:02.10 1:35.28 2:07.90 4:14.76
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.47 28.79 1:01.85 1:35.82 2:09.33 6:24.09
OOSTERHOUSE Haley 0.21 29.74 1:02.86 1:37.00 2:11.53 8:35.62
28 1 7 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 8:36.26 23.86
ALCON Sasha 0.79 30.20 1:02.09 1:34.17 2:06.14 2:06.14
BRAND Kirsten 0.41 29.78 1:02.80 1:36.22 2:08.68 4:14.82
KNOWLES Rachel 0.45 30.02 1:02.84 1:36.65 2:10.23 6:25.05
BRAND Iris 0.61 30.40 1:04.24 1:38.37 2:11.21 8:36.26
29 3 1 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 8:36.74 24.34
MOE Erin 0.86 29.70 1:01.44 1:33.91 2:06.40 2:06.40
BULLARD Alexis 0.34 29.72 1:02.11 1:36.11 2:10.12 4:16.52
MARSHALL Carly 0.13 29.67 1:03.27 1:38.30 2:12.24 6:28.76
LOCKE Lacey 0.23 29.60 1:03.18 1:35.64 2:07.98 8:36.74
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Event 26 11 Auc2011-19:46 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
30 2 8 PAACMA - Parkland Aquatic Club A 8:37.05 24.65
STINNER Sydney 0.78 29.32 1:00.82 1:33.31 2:05.67 2:05.67
BURNS Madison 0.09 29.35 1:02.12 1:35.31 2:08.67 4:14.34
GRIM Kayla 0.27 30.71 1:04.42 1:39.16 2:13.11 6:27.45
POLAHA Megan 0.27 30.18 1:03.08 1:36.60 2:09.60 8:37.05
31 1 10 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 8:37.55 25.15
STEVENS Leah 0.74 29.16 1:00.81 1:32.85 2:05.09 2:05.09
LECLAIR Ashley 0.19 28.53 1:01.51 1:35.17 2:08.62 4:13.71
MERCKE Miranda 0.38 29.93 1:02.99 1:37.60 2:12.57 6:26.28
RIST Konnor 0.53 29.75 1:02.90 1:36.94 2:11.27 8:37.55
32 4 7 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 8:38.08 25.68
MEYER Abigail 0.80 29.69 1:01.67 1:34.70 2:07.52 2:07.52
FRANKLIN MacKenzie 0.44 29.71 1:02.67 1:36.90 2:10.40 4:17.92
BOUSHKA Bridget 0.53 30.19 1:03.15 1:36.64 2:09.31 6:27.23
TAN Sydney 0.35 29.51 1:02.17 1:36.42 2:10.85 8:38.08
33 3 4 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team A 8:38.17 25.77
MANNING Lindsay 0.76 30.32 1:02.59 1:36.19 2:09.74 2:09.74
COOKE Margaret 0.08 29.36 1:02.90 1:36.35 2:09.53 4:19.27
BOYLES Ashley 0.21 29.34 1:02.36 1:35.77 2:08.89 6:28.16
RASH Catherine 0.53 29.86 1:02.60 1:36.57 2:10.01 8:38.17
34 5 2 DAV-SN - Davis Aquadarts A 8:38.92 26.52
NGUYEN Beverly 0.66 29.44 1:01.37 1:34.15 2:06.89 2:06.89
DEVINE Chenoa 0.39 28.89 1:01.37 1:36.27 2:10.96 4:17.85
CURRY Joanna 0.37 29.95 1:03.62 1:38.58 2:13.16 6:31.01
HALSTED Tara 0.52 29.24 1:01.21 1:34.94 2:07.91 8:38.92
35 5 7 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 8:40.41 28.01
ASTLES Rachel 0.79 29.69 1:02.74 1:37.20 2:11.41 2:11.41
CHRISTY Katie 0.48 29.55 1:01.93 1:35.91 2:10.24 4:21.65
KITCHENS Kaitlin 0.22 28.06 59.80 1:34.82 2:10.04 6:31.69
COOPER Caitlin 0.46 28.64 1:01.42 1:35.19 2:08.72 8:40.41
36 5 8 SCSTIL - St Charles Swim Team A 8:40.70 28.30
POPP Meagan 0.84 29.63 1:01.62 1:34.65 2:06.80 2:06.80
GARVIN Stephanie 0.23 29.23 1:02.41 1:36.55 2:11.02 4:17.82
ZIMA Lauren 0.09 30.39 1:04.40 1:39.51 2:13.96 6:31.78
SMITH Emma 0.36 29.05 1:01.73 1:35.49 2:08.92 8:40.70
37 4 5 SRN-PC - Neptune Swimming A 8:41.41 29.01
BAUER Jenna 0.71 29.82 1:01.86 1:34.35 2:07.14 2:07.14
DAVIS Alexa 0.68 29.40 1:01.99 1:36.01 2:09.55 4:16.69
BAXLEY Rebecca 0.19 28.97 1:02.53 1:37.59 2:13.06 6:29.75
YOUNG Taylor 0.26 29.15 1:03.23 1:38.76 2:11.66 8:41.41
38 4 6 TSA-MV - Topeka Swim Association A 8:41.86 29.46
DICUS Emily 0.71 29.41 1:01.43 1:34.52 2:07.30 2:07.30
MOLDEN Haley 0.30 29.08 1:01.87 1:35.67 2:09.88 4:17.18
SCHURIG Sammie 0.28 29.99 1:02.96 1:36.53 2:09.77 6:26.95
METZ Marjorie 0.56 30.46 1:04.74 1:39.88 2:14.91 8:41.86
39 5 4 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 8:42.04 29.64
LEPESANT Victoria 0.78 29.28 1:01.66 1:34.96 2:08.57 2:08.57
CAMPBELL Kathryn 0.51 29.02 1:00.91 1:33.63 2:05.33 4:13.90
LEE Megan 0.61 31.74 1:05.86 1:41.01 2:15.85 6:29.75
LEPESANT Caroline 0.31 29.33 1:02.17 1:36.93 2:12.29 8:42.04
40 3 9 CAT-NJ - Cougar Aquatic Team A 8:46.61 34.21
FAZIO Casey 0.78 29.87 1:02.38 1:36.46 2:10.98 2:10.98
BUCKWORTH Lauren 0.50 28.96 1:01.92 1:36.12 2:10.62 4:21.60
SILBERT Cailley 0.36 29.80 1:03.10 1:37.22 2:10.64 6:32.24
FLEMING Rebecca 0.42 30.50 1:04.56 1:40.15 2:14.37 8:46.61
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Event 26 11 Auc2011-19:46 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
41 5 3 PCS-FG - Pine Crest Swimming A 8:53.31 40.91
HAMMOND Brittany 0.76 30.20 1:02.96 1:36.30 2:09.19 2:09.19
MCKEON Mallory 0.46 30.39 1:03.75 1:38.16 2:11.97 4:21.16
CHANEY Kaelah 0.47 30.06 1:04.27 1:39.22 2:13.39 6:34.55
VEALE Hannah 0.45 30.92 1:05.72 1:42.31 2:18.76 8:53.31
1 4 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A DNS
2 3 RMSCPV - Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A DNS
4 3 NAC-SE - Nashville Aquatic Club A DNS
5 5 STARNC - Star Aquatics A DNS
1 9 LESDLE - Lake Erie Silver Dolphins A DsQ
KOUCHEKI Sarah 0.72 28.52 1:00.87 1:34.32 2:07.77 2:07.77
GUDBRANSON Emily 0.17 28.40 1:01.07 1:34.98 2:09.22 4:16.99
COMINELLI Marissa -0.22
COHARA Morgan
3 5 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A DsSQ
WEITZEIL Abbigail 0.77 28.44 59.81 1:32.13 2:04.85 2:04.85
ANTONIUK Nicole 0.62 29.57 1:01.43 1:34.15 2:06.53 4:11.38
BAKER Caitlin 0.39 30.11 1:03.95 1:39.14 2:14.59 6:25.97
ANTONIUK Joanna
Legend:

CR  Championship record

DNS Did not start

DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction time
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